N

DOWDING & PLUMMER Ltd.
CALTHORPE HOUSE, STOCKFIELD ROAD,
BIRMINGHAM B27 B6AP — ENGLAND
TEL: 0121-706—-5771 FAX: 0121-70B8-1052
ITEN PART Nuo. arv. DESCRIPTION ITEN PART No. ary. DESCRIPTION
1 c1725/C 1 BEDY MOULDNG 39 SAI3066 2 WAVEY WASHER - PLW4
z Ci728 1 TaF MOTOR COVER 60 MOSWSH 2 Mé SHAKEPROOF WASHER
3 c1397 1 FRONT [WUST BAG COVER 61 MANSE 4 ME NJUT — HNX
4 ci4088 1 OUsT BAG 82 SHIBD3D 1 SCRVET
B AYN2185 1 MCTOR ASSY 24DV 83 A2142 1 MITOR PULLEY #40 J&
5} C1BO1 1 BACK BRACKET 84 $BI60SE 1 XWUFD RUN CAPACITOR
7 MAX705C 2 SOCKET SCREW M8x70mm &b SHIS228 1 125NFD START CAPACITOR
B M3X165F 2 M3X16 PDOZFAN HEAD SCREW 8a SHIZYBE 1 2CR4-258 START RELAY
92 1702 1 WELDED FRAME 87 AYH12886 1 HANDLE ASSY
10 SBISECD 1 CRCUIT BREAKER 12AMP.
11 SHAE3S 1 CAHBLE GLAND N1&
12 gEEit1/NT 2 WHEEL 920D REINFORCEO-BLACK
13 SEKODB/A 2 SPRING CAP 1/2°
14 Mé6X12530 1 SOCKET CAP SCREW MB x 125mm
15 H-aG4w 1 1/4" |/D x 3/4" O/D WASHER
18 A2D64 1 MCTUR PLLAR STUD
17 AI1B30 1 SPRING 230 x 50
18 AGSS 1 SPRING RETAINER
19 c13e 1 HOSE CUP
20 Shiet138/F 1 STRETCH HOSE
21 SHISEBR 1 HOSE ENO 32mm — BLACK
12 C151% 1 SKIRT AS3IY.
23 C4D04/A 1 DFFUSER FLOQR SEAL
24 Bi163 1 PAO RETANER
25 A1B42 1 PDLYETHYLENE WASHER
8 SHIEDB3 1 ORIVE BELT 2BD JB
27 A2D62 1 PLLLEY SPACER
28 SBIAS 26 3 40 TWIN PLASTIC WHEEL CASTOR
2e C1396 1 DRIVE BELT GUARD
30 MaENsSB B MA NUT — BNX
31 maw 7 M8 PLAIN WASHER
32 A2132 3 SPRING £14 x 15
b A2D84 3 FOLDED WASHER
4 Azpon 3 MGTOR STUD
35 A1378 4 PLAN WASHER #30xH9x2.5
b -] SHIBS37 3 M8 x 15 CASGTOR STEM
37 MEW 4 M& PLAIN WASHER
B8 A8 4 SPRING #17 x 25
39 MéX10sP 7 Mé x 10 SCREW - POZIPAN
40 AYODQ16 1 15" DRIVE PLATE ASSY.
41 MaxX2DPPTT 4 M8 x 20 SCREW - TAPTITE
42 MW SP 1 M2 SPRING WASHER
43 M23INH 1 M2d HALF NUT
44 Bi184 1 RETAINER NUT
45 A1B32 1 RENFDRCING RING
46 M4awE 1 M4 PLAIN WASHER BRASS
47 H1BB7/E. 1 EWIVEL END NNER — HLACK
4R AYPi0Q3B 1 ¥BDmyn x 7Bram DRIVE PLULLEY AS9Y.
45 WIWSP 2 M3 SPRING WASHER
50 WX105PB 1 M4X1D POZPAN HEAD SCREW BRASS
51 waw 4 W12 PLAN WASHER
52 c1703 1 CAPAOTOR MIUNTING BRACKET
33 AlB44 1 FIXING WASHER - #1dmm
54 A1620 1 SPRING 217 x 23
55 A1845 1 ANCHOR PN (15mm} PLASTK:
2] S$B18328 1 HOSK STRIP
B7 S818327 1 LOOP STRP
8 vow 2 Wi x 14 O/D PLAIN WASHER
WHEN ORDERING PLEASE QUOTE PART Ne. AND PART DESCRIFTION

k M.TONKS 23/03/04 D8:47 PL397-2 J




